Multiple Wattage Unit Heater
The KBP Series 2 is the industry standard for multi-wattage unit heaters. Designed for rugged performance, the flow-through
design efficiently moves air by pulling air from the back of the heater and discharges it out the front, easily heating a large space. Built with
high quality components and suitable for both residential and commercial applications. All models include a standard  built-in thermostat
with easy-connect terminal block to field convert to a remote line voltage thermostat. The integral fan delay continues to dissipate heat
from the elements during the cool down period, maximizing the heat exchange in the room. King’s exclusive dual Pic-A-Watt steel fin
elements allow customers to select from a range of wattage options, tailoring the heater to an area’s specific heating requirements.
Compact Unit Heater KBP Series 2

Above models include an in-built single pole thermostat that models can be easily field converted to accept a line voltage (240V/25Amp) remote thermostat
Consult factory for remote thermostat models, minimum order restrictions apply
Ordering Information -  In-Built Thermostat Models
MODEL UPC
MAX
BTUH
(000) AMPS CFM
TEMP.
RISE
AIR
THROW
MAX
MOUNT
HEIGHT
WT.
(lbs.)WATTS VOLTS
KBP1230-1-S2-MB-T 70439 2850-1900-950 9,727 1 120 23.8 - 7.9 385 23°F-8°F 12 ft. 8 ft. 26
KBP2005-1-S2-MB-T 70440 5000-4000-3600-2900-1450-950  17,060 1 208 27.4 - 4.6 385 47°F-8°F 12 ft. 8 ft. 24
KBP2406-1-S2-MB-T 70441 5700-4750-3800-2850-1900-950 19,454 1 240/208* 23.8 - 4.0 385 47°F-8°F 12 ft. 8 ft. 26
KBP2706-1-S2-MB-T 70442 5700-4750-3800-2850-1900-950 19,454 1 277 14.5 - 3.6 385 33°F-8°F 12 ft. 8 ft. 26
KBP2005-3MP-S2-MB-T 70443 3PH-5000-2900-2200 19,454 1-3** 208 15.8 - 7.9 385 47°F-23°F 12 ft. 8 ft. 26
KBP2406-3MP-S2-MB-T 70444 3PH-5700-2850 19,454 1-3** 240/208* 13.7 - 6.9 385 47°F-8°F 12 ft. 8 ft. 26
KBP4806-3MP-S2-MB-T 70445 3PH-5700-2850 19,454 1-3** 480*** 7.2 385 49°F 12 ft. 8 ft. 26
PHASE
A: Series
B: 12 - 120V  24 - 240V
    20 - 208V  27 - 277V

A
24
B
06
C
-1
D
-MB
F
-S2
E
-T
G
Optional Field-Installed Control Kit
KBP-HFD-KIT 70470 KBP Heat/Fan/Disconnect Switch, 120-277V, Field Installed Kit
KBP-480HFD-KIT 70551 KBP Heat/Fan/Disconnect Switch, 480V, 2P-3P, Field Installed Kit
KBP-S2-T 70562 Single Pole In-Built Replacement Thermostat Kit
KBP-S2-SMB 70570 Optional Swivel Mounting Bracket
KBP-S2-MB 70571 Replacement Universal Mounting Bracket
MODEL DESCRIPTIONUPC